DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED

1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED

1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED
1ST-COMPUTERS SOLUTIONS LTD

1ST COMPUTER TRADERS LIMITED

1ST CORPORATE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
1ST ELECTRICAL & FIRE LTD

1ST ELECTRICAL, FIRE AND SECURITY
LTD

ONE STEP BEYOND (HOLIDAY) LTD

1ST EQUESTRIAN LIMITED

1ST FITTINGS LIMITED

1ST FOOD AND DRINK LIMITED

1ST 4 REPAIRS LTD

1ST GLASS DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED
1ST HEALTHCARE LTD

1ST HOPE CONTRACTING LIMITED

1ST HOPE CONTRACTING LIMITED

1ST LETTINGS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
1ST LINK TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED
THE 1ST NORTHERN SIGN COMPANY
LIMITED

1ST OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED

1ST 11 LTD

ONE STOP BEAUTY SALON LTD

ONE STOP BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
ONESTOPCLAIMSHOP LIMITED
ONESTOPCOFFEE LIMITED

ONE STOP CONSERVATION LTD

ONE STOP CONSERVATION LTD

THE ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION TEAM
LIMITED

THE ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION TEAM
LIMITED

ONE STOP CRM LIMITED

ONE STOP EVENTS LIMITED

ONE-STOP FINANCE (UK) LTD

ONE STOP GLASS SHOP LIMITED

ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD

ONE STOP IMPROVEMENTS WIRRAL LIMITED

ONESTOPLAWSHOP LIMITED
ONE-STOP-MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
ONE STOP PHARMA LIMITED

ONE STOP PHARMA LIMITED

ONE STOP SHOP EUROPE LTD

ONE STOP STAIRLIFTS LTD

ONE STOP STAIRLIFTS LTD
ONESTOPSYSTEMS LTD.

1ST PROCUREMENT LIMITED

ONE STRATHMORE GARDENS LIMITED
1ST RESOLVE LTD

1ST RESOLVE LTD

1ST RESPONSE SITE SUPPLIES LTD
1ST SAFETY LTD

1ST SAFETY LTD

1ST SERVICE LTD

09085804
09085804
09085804
08316043
05985380
04945759
08025054
09020896

09225632
06015395
06565399
04298651
05476131
04858369
09106541
09963710
09963710
06465915
09936406
04723647

02458072
08222977
09617388
09383115
04004838
06868936
09971178
09971178
09965850

09965850

06795924
06271382
06257487
09391991
06004984
08024683
03965438
09789349
08732628
08732628
08503899
09961095
09961095
08495337
07226001
02564679
07467443
07467443
07252921
09390665
09390665
09386307
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22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
24/01/2016

20/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
21/01/2016
25/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
22/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016

22/01/2016
26/01/2016
23/01/2016
21/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016

22/01/2016

22/01/2016
26/01/2016
26/01/2016
23/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
20/01/2016
21/01/2016

1ST SERVICES PRO LIMITED

1ST SERVICES PRO LIMITED

1ST SPARKS LTD

1ST STEPPING STONE LIMITED
1ST STEPPING STONE LIMITED
1ST STEPS PLAYGROUP LTD

1ST STEPS PLAYGROUP LTD

1ST STOP MOT CENTRE LIMITED
1ST STOP MOTOR COMPANY LTD
1ST STOP RECRUITMENT LTD
1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD

1ST TRADING LONDON LTD

1ST TRAINING AND TUITION LTD
ONE STUDY LIMITED

ONETA LIMITED

ONETAG LIMITED

ONE TEAM MANAGEMENT LTD
ONETEK SECURITY LIMITED

1 TEMPLE AVENUE CHAMBERS (UK)
LIMITED

13 CAVENDISH ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

13 CHURCHILL ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

13 CHURCH TERRACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

135 ASHMORE ROAD LIMITED

135 SALTRAM CRESCENT LIMITED

134 BRONDESBURY ROAD LIMITED

13 HOURS LIMITED

13 HOURS LIMITED

13 INK TATTOO LIMITED

13 MANOR ROAD RTM COMPANY LIMITED
139 BEAUFORT STREET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

139 CASTELNAU (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
139 DEVONSHIRE ROAD LIMITED

131 ADDISON ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

131 BARBER SHOP LTD

13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED
13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED
13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED
13/14 VICARAGE GATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

13/14 VICARAGE GATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

131 MALDEN ROAD COMPANY LIMITED
13 - 13A RAYLEIGH AVE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

09971199
09971199
08852298
04958801
04958801
09966434
09966434
07916271
07997668
06467159
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
08674423
07335343
07961779
09664020
08461799
09905190
08854919
08765688
08827596

04620897

08612592

02488220
08364630
02009541
04993622
07112913
07112913
07094990
08071987
03148311

06786560
03213143
06044842

09077475
01658257
01658257
01658257
09968528

09968528

01821223
08375364
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20/01/2016
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20/01/2016
21/01/2016
21/01/2016
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20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
24/01/2016
25/01/2016

22/01/2016
23/01/2016

22/01/2016
25/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
20/01/2016
20/01/2016
22/01/2016
25/01/2016
26/01/2016

24/01/2016
26/01/2016
21/01/2016

25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016
25/01/2016

25/01/2016

22/01/2016
25/01/2016



