

## DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED	09085804	(C2)	22/01/2016	1ST SERVICES PRO LIMITED	09971199	(C1)	26/01/2016
1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED	09085804	(C2)	22/01/2016	1ST SERVICES PRO LIMITED	09971199	(B1)	26/01/2016
1ST CLASS TRADING LIMITED	09085804	(E1)	22/01/2016	1ST SPARKS LTD	08852298	(D2)	23/01/2016
1ST-COMPUTERS SOLUTIONS LTD	08316043	(D2)	22/01/2016	1ST STEPPING STONE LIMITED	04958801	(C3)	20/01/2016
1ST COMPUTER TRADERS LIMITED	05985380	(E1)	21/01/2016	1ST STEPPING STONE LIMITED	04958801	(D2)	20/01/2016
1ST CORPORATE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	04945759	(C3)	21/01/2016	1ST STEPS PLAYGROUPO LTD	09966434	(C1)	25/01/2016
1ST ELECTRICAL & FIRE LTD	08025054	(D1)	26/01/2016	1ST STEPS PLAYGROUPO LTD	09966434	(B1)	25/01/2016
1ST ELECTRICAL, FIRE AND SECURITY LTD	09020896	(D1)	24/01/2016	1ST STOP MOT CENTRE LIMITED	07916271	(D2)	26/01/2016
ONE STEP BEYOND (HOLIDAY) LTD	09225632	(D1)	20/01/2016	1ST STOP MOTOR COMPANY LTD	07997668	(E1)	21/01/2016
1ST EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	06015395	(D1)	21/01/2016	1ST STOP RECRUITMENT LTD	06467159	(D1)	25/01/2016
1ST FITTINGS LIMITED	06565399	(D1)	25/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(C2)	20/01/2016
1ST FOOD AND DRINK LIMITED	04298651	(C2)	20/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(C2)	20/01/2016
1ST 4 REPAIRS LTD	05476131	(D1)	22/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(B4)	21/01/2016
1ST GLASS DOUBLE GLAZING LIMITED	04858369	(D1)	21/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(B4)	21/01/2016
1ST HEALTHCARE LTD	09106541	(D2)	25/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(E1)	20/01/2016
1ST HOPE CONTRACTING LIMITED	09963710	(B1)	21/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(C2)	20/01/2016
1ST HOPE CONTRACTING LIMITED	09963710	(C1)	21/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(E1)	20/01/2016
1ST LETTINGS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	06465915	(D2)	22/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(C3)	20/01/2016
1ST LINK TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED	09936406	(D2)	22/01/2016	1ST. TEAM EUROPE LTD	08674423	(E1)	20/01/2016
1ST LINK TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED	09936406	(C2)	26/01/2016	1ST TRADING LONDON LTD	07335343	(D2)	20/01/2016
THE 1ST NORTHERN SIGN COMPANY LIMITED	04723647	(D1)	22/01/2016	1ST TRAINING AND TUITION LTD	07961779	(E1)	22/01/2016
1ST OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED	02458072	(D2)	22/01/2016	ONE STUDY LIMITED	09664020	(D1)	25/01/2016
1ST 11 LTD	08222977	(D1)	26/01/2016	ONETA LIMITED	08461799	(D1)	26/01/2016
ONE STOP BEAUTY SALON LTD	09617388	(D1)	26/01/2016	ONETAG LIMITED	09905190	(E1)	22/01/2016
ONE STOP BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED	09383115	(C2)	23/01/2016	ONE TEAM MANAGEMENT LTD	08854919	(D2)	25/01/2016
ONESTOPCLAIMSHOP LIMITED	04004838	(D2)	21/01/2016	ONETEK SECURITY LIMITED	08765688	(D2)	24/01/2016
ONESTOPCOFFEE LIMITED	06868936	(D1)	20/01/2016	1 TEMPLE AVENUE CHAMBERS (UK) LIMITED	08827596	(D2)	25/01/2016
ONE STOP CONSERVATION LTD	09971178	(D1)	21/01/2016	13 CAVENDISH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04620897	(D1)	22/01/2016
ONE STOP CONSERVATION LTD	09971178	(C1)	26/01/2016	13 CHURCHILL ROAD RTM COMPANY LIMITED	08612592	(D1)	23/01/2016
THE ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION TEAM LIMITED	09965850	(C1)	22/01/2016	13 CHURCH TERRACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02488220	(D1)	22/01/2016
THE ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION TEAM LIMITED	09965850	(B1)	22/01/2016	135 ASHMORE ROAD LIMITED	08364630	(D2)	25/01/2016
ONE STOP CRM LIMITED	06795924	(D2)	22/01/2016	135 SALTRAM CRESCENT LIMITED	02009541	(D1)	22/01/2016
ONE STOP EVENTS LIMITED	06271382	(D1)	26/01/2016	134 BRONDESBURY ROAD LIMITED	04993622	(D2)	25/01/2016
ONE-STOP FINANCE (UK) LTD	06257487	(D1)	26/01/2016	13 HOURS LIMITED	07112913	(D2)	25/01/2016
ONE STOP GLASS SHOP LIMITED	09391991	(D2)	23/01/2016	13 HOURS LIMITED	07112913	(C3)	20/01/2016
ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD	06004984	(D1)	20/01/2016	13 HOURS LIMITED	07112913	(D2)	20/01/2016
ONE STOP IMPROVEMENTS WIRRAL LIMITED	08024683	(D1)	20/01/2016	13 INK TATTOO LIMITED	07094990	(D2)	22/01/2016
ONESTOPLAWSHOP LIMITED	03965438	(D1)	20/01/2016	13 MANOR ROAD RTM COMPANY LIMITED	08071987	(D1)	25/01/2016
ONE-STOP-MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	09789349	(D1)	20/01/2016	139 BEAUFORT STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03148311	(D2)	26/01/2016
ONE STOP PHARMA LIMITED	08732628	(C2)	25/01/2016	139 CASTELNAU (FREEHOLD) LIMITED	06786560	(D2)	24/01/2016
ONE STOP PHARMA LIMITED	08732628	(D2)	20/01/2016	139 DEVONSHIRE ROAD LIMITED	03213143	(E1)	26/01/2016
ONE STOP PHARMA LIMITED	08732628	(E1)	20/01/2016	131 ADDISON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	06044842	(D2)	21/01/2016
ONE STOP SHOP EUROPE LTD	08503899	(D1)	26/01/2016	131 BARBER SHOP LTD	09077475	(D1)	25/01/2016
ONE STOP STAIRLIFTS LTD	09961095	(B1)	20/01/2016	13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED	01658257	(C2)	25/01/2016
ONE STOP STAIRLIFTS LTD	09961095	(C1)	20/01/2016	13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED	01658257	(C2)	25/01/2016
ONESTOPSYSTEMS LTD.	08495337	(D1)	26/01/2016	13/15 WESTBOURNE STREET LIMITED	01658257	(C2)	25/01/2016
1ST PROCUREMENT LIMITED	07226001	(D1)	20/01/2016	13/14 VICARAGE GATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09968528	(C1)	25/01/2016
ONE STRATHMORE GARDENS LIMITED	02564679	(D2)	20/01/2016	13/14 VICARAGE GATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09968528	(B1)	25/01/2016
1ST RESOLVE LTD	07467443	(C3)	20/01/2016	13/14 VICARAGE GATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09968528	(B1)	25/01/2016
1ST RESOLVE LTD	07467443	(D2)	20/01/2016	131 MALDEN ROAD COMPANY LIMITED	01821223	(D2)	22/01/2016
1ST RESPONSE SITE SUPPLIES LTD	07252921	(D1)	21/01/2016	13 - 13A RAYLEIGH AVE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	08375364	(D2)	25/01/2016
1ST SAFETY LTD	09390665	(D2)	21/01/2016				
1ST SAFETY LTD	09390665	(E1)	20/01/2016				
1ST SAFETY LTD	09390665	(E1)	20/01/2016				
1ST SERVICE LTD	09386307	(D2)	21/01/2016				